Taxes Amount in words

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1

Supplying to site emptycement poly 
thene bags (capacity 50 kg) in good 
condition including stacking , incedental 
charges etc. all complete. (capacity 
50kg)                                         

5700.00 Each 7.15 40,755.00

Rupees Forty 
Thousand  Seven 

Hundred Fifty Five 
Only

2

Supplying Nylon cage netting 1 metre x 1 
metre x 1 metre size with knot having 
mesh size 17.5 cm x 17.5 cm constructed 
with nylon thread 9210x 24) having 
tensile strength not less than 250 kg/ sq 
cm. including carriage, delivery and 
stacking at site inclusive of all taxes 
complete. 

400.00 Each 139.44 55,776.00

Rupees Fifty Five 
Thousand  Seven 
Hundred Seventy 

Six Only

96,537.00

Rupees Ninety Six 
Thousand  Five 
Hundred Thirty 

Seven Only

I do hereby agree ot execute the work @ …....... (At Par/Less/Above)
of the enclosed Schedule of Rate.

Signature of the Agency
Full Address:

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

Government of West Bengal
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate
Office of the Sub Divisional Officer